
LOT 1 MELISSA'S SECRET GARDENS S

WD 1047-2351, WD 1294-1829, WD 1

LONG SHANNON/LONG JOHN
9663 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-6S-17-09607-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

5617.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

11/18/2024 TP 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

349,550
48,582
50,100

448,232
87,338

360,894
HX HB 51,411

309,483
448,232

0

452,384

1526/1594 11/01/2024 WD Q I 01 585,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VARNON DAVID LAWRENCE

LONG SHANNON

1487/269 3/24/2023 WD Q I 01 545,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTON FAMILY TRUST D

VARNON DAVID LAWREN
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38707 POOL 0 10/08/2019

38707 POOL 0 10/08/2019

37324 SFR 1,126 10/16/2018

2025HX Base Yr

9663 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,665 120.7360 135.22 360,361 2019 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2204

BAS 2,204 100 2,204 289,084

FGR 540 55 297 38,955

FOP 200 30 60 7,870

FOP 348 30 104 13,641

3,292 2,665 349,550

BAS= W12 FOP= W20 S10 E20 N10$ S10 W20 N10 W26 FGR= W26 S24
E20 N14 E6 N10 $ S10 W6 S14 E6 S16 FOP= S6 E58 N6 W58$ E58
N40$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,640

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 35 840.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,320

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 24,422

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 100.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 550

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,125.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,250

48,582

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


